

# Pool Menu

Please call (812) 936-5500 to place an order.

## Appetizers

**Colossal Shrimp Cocktail 23 GF**  
Poached Black Tiger Shrimp with Fresh Grated Horseradish and Lemon Chili Sauce.

**Roasted Garlic Hummus 16**  
Smooth Puree of Chickpeas and Lemon Tahini, Toasted Pine Nuts, Olive and Artichoke Heart Tapenade served with Pita Bread and Fresh Crudité.

## Salads

**Chicken Caesar 23 GF**  
Chopped Hearts of Romaine, Shaved Pecorino Cheese and Garlic Croutons tossed in a Traditional Caesar Dressing. Also available as a wrap.  
*Substitute Salmon - 26*

**Ballard's House 13 GF**  
Mixed Baby Greens and Chopped Romaine Lettuce with Feta Cheese, Sliced Strawberries, Honey Almonds and Dried Cranberries with Poppy Seed Raspberry Vinaigrette.

## Artisan Pizzas

**Pulled Pork BBQ 18**  
Smoked Pulled Pork, House Barbecue Sauce, Provolone Cheese and Smoked Gouda topped with Crispy Onions.

**Margherita 16**  
Marinated Roma Tomatoes, Basil Pesto and Fresh Mozzarella topped with Fried Basil.

**Rustic Cheese 16**  
With Roasted Tomato Sauce and Fresh Mozzarella Cheese.  
*Add Pepperoni - 2*

## Burgers & Sandwiches

*Served with House-Made Chips.*

**Classic Wagyu Beef Burger 24**  
8 oz. Wagyu Beef Patty or Beyond Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, House Pickles and Choice of American, Cheddar or Swiss Cheese on a Toasted Challah Bun.  
*Add Bacon - 2*

**Club Sandwich 20**  
Boar's Head Turkey and Ham, Crispy Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese and Basil Aioli on Toasted House-Made Roasted Red Pepper and Herb Focaccia.

**West Baden Chicken Salad Croissant 19**  
House-Made White Meat Chicken Salad with Grapes and Toasted Pecans on a Flaky, Buttery Croissant.

## Children's Selection

*For children 12 years and younger.  
Served with House-Made Chips and Drink.*

**Chicken Tenders 13**

**Cheeseburger 13**

**Mini Corn Dogs 13**

For all food and beverage service, a 15% gratuity and applicable taxes will be added to your check.

All items marked **GF** use gluten-free ingredients. Please be aware food may be exposed to gluten during preparation.

Please notify your server of any food allergies.